This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!

Category

Manufacturer

Model

Serial Number

Year

Swing Over Bed

Swing Over Cross Slide

Distance Between Centers

Chuck Diameter

Chuck Type

Spindle Bore

Spindle Power

Spindle Speed

Power

Condition

Lathes - Shaft Type

LeBlond

22 x 96

3F766

1966
22.00 in
14.50 in
96.00 in
18.00 in

4 Jaw

in

10.00 HP

27 - 1080 RPM Infinitely Variable

Existing

Good

558.8 mm

368.3 mm

2438.4 mm

457.2 mm

7.46 kW

Click on a thumbnail below to see the full-size image. Use your browser's back button to return to this gallery.






