## This machine and many others can be found at *hadanichmachine.com*!

Category	Lathes - Shaft Type	
Manufacturer	LeBlond	
Model	22 x 96	
Serial Number	3F766	
Year	1966	
Swing Over Bed	22.00 in	558.8 mm
Swing Over Cross Slide	14.50 in	368.3 mm
Distance Between Centers	96.00 in	2438.4 mm
Chuck Diameter	18.00 in	457.2 mm
Chuck Type	4 Jaw	
Spindle Bore	in	0 mm
Spindle Power	10.00 HP	7.46 kW
Spindle Speed	27 - 1080 RPM Infinitely Variable	
Power	Existing	
Condition	Good	

Click on a thumbnail below to see the full-size image. Use your browser's *back* button to return to this gallery.